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Grantee Industry Program Name and High-Level Description Program 
Contact 

Program Email 

Case 
Manager 

Case Manager Email 

Ability Beyond Disability, Inc. Other – Multiple 
Industries 

AbilityWorks 
Allow individuals with disabilities the opportunity to 
obtain valuable pre-requisite skills and certifications 
prior to participation in a training program run by the 
Bureau of Rehabilitation Services 

Sarah 
Kingston 

sarah.kingston@abilitybeyond.org  
 

Sarah 
Kingston 

sarah.kingston@abilitybeyond.org  
 

Capital Workforce Partners, 
Inc. (CWP) 

Transportation 
 
 
 
Information 
Technology 

CDL Statewide Project 
Expand CDL training programming across the state and 
focus a portion of training dollars specifically on 
reentering individuals. 

IT/Tech Statewide Project 
Provide IT training statewide focused on four core 
tracks: IT Support, Front-End Development, Information 
Security, and Network/Cloud Operations. 

Sandy Mackie smackie@capitalworkforce.org  
 

Leah Witt lwitt@capitalworkforce.org 

Career Resources, Inc. (CRI) Healthcare 
 
 
 
 

Other – Multiple 
Industries 

 
 

Healthcare Careers Training Program 
Sponsor an entry-level training program created 
directly by Waveny LifeCare Network to hire CNAs 
directly into their healthcare system. 

We RISE Together 
Training justice-involved and re-entering individuals for 
careers in healthcare, technology, construction, and 
manufacturing. 

Scott 
Wilderman 

wilderman@careerresources.org 
 

Scott 
Wilderman 

wilderman@careerresources.org 
 

Connecticut Center for 
Advanced Technology, Inc. 
(CCAT) 

Manufacturing REV Up! Manufacturing Program 
Target unemployed workers that need additional skills 
to enter the manufacturing workforce at higher level 
positions. 

Lynn Raicik lraicik@ccat.org 

Lynn Raicik lraicik@ccat.org 

Connecticut Center for Arts & 
Technology, Inc. (ConnCAT) 

Bioscience BioLaunchCT Ed Clemons eclemons@conncat.org 
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Entry-level bioscience training including lab operations, 
compound management, laboratory animal 
husbandry, research support, and biomanufacturing. 

Ed Clemons eclemons@conncat.org 

Charter Oak State College 
Foundation, Inc. 

Information 
Technology 

Building a Healthcare Information Management 
Pathway 
Train entry level workers in the field of Health 
Information Management to perform job functions in a 
Revenue Cycle Department of a hospital or other health 
care facility or physician office. 

Nancy Taylor nataylor@charteroak.edu 

Nancy Taylor nataylor@charteroak.edu 

District Arts & Education, Inc. 
(DAE) 

Information 
Technology 

Project Transformer 
Provide high-school students with a foundation in 
Digital Life skills and a 12-month immersion experience 
in Software Engineering and Web Development. 
 

Patrick King patrick@transformnhv.org 

Patrick King patrick@transformnhv.org 

Efficiency for All (EFA) Clean Energy/ 
Infrastructure 

Empowering the Community and Energizing our 
Future 

Provides short-term job training for individuals looking 
to enter the energy efficiency industry. 

Leticia Colon lcolonees@gmail.com 

Lillian contactus@efficiencyforall.org 
 

Eastern Workforce 
Investment Board (EWIB) 

Manufacturing Manufacturing Pipeline Initiative (MPI)  
Statewide Expansion 

An expansion of the nationally recognized 
Manufacturing Pipeline Initiative statewide to train 
individuals in entry-level manufacturing roles. 

Carol Labelle labellec@ewib.org  

Amanda 
Murphy 

murphya@ewib.org 

Family Centers, Inc. Healthcare Pathways to Employment Growth (PEG) Program 
Pathways to Employment Growth (PEG) will train 
individuals for in-demand healthcare and IT jobs in 
Southwest CT. 

Darian Jones djones@familycenters.org 

Darian Jones djones@familycenters.org 

Havenly, Inc. Other – Multiple 
Industries 

Havenly Community Café Fellowships: Investing in 
Refugee Women in the Workforce 

A 6-month paid job training program aimed at creating 
opportunities for refugee and immigrant women in the 
Greater New Haven area to find stable, quality 
employment. 
 

Jane Dowd jane@havenlynhv.org 

Camila 
Guiza_Chavez 

camila@havenlynhv.org 

Marrakech, Inc. Social / Human 
Services 

Academy for Human Service Training (AHST) 
Bridgeport, New Haven and Waterbury focused 
program training individuals for roles in Community and 

Rachel 
Lombardozzi 

rlombardozzi@marrakechinc.org 
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Social Services / Human Services, Personal Services, and 
Office and Administrative Support. 
 

  

Northwestern Region 
Workforce Investment Board 
(NRWIB) 

Clean Energy / 
Infrastructure 

Growing Renewable Energy Employment Network 
(“GREEN”) 

Expand existing and develop new programs in energy 
efficiency, solar, offshore wind, construction, OSHA, 
energy management, etc. 
 

Patrick 
Donnelly 

Patrick.donnelly@nrwib.org  

Paul Dzialo Paul.Dzialo@NRWIB.org 
 

ReadyCT Other – Multiple 
Industries 

Student 5.0: A Career Launch Program 
Supports high school seniors/recent graduates define 
postsecondary career goals and immediately enter 
employment in a high-demand industry. 
 

Nailah Abdul-
Rahman 

Nailah.abdul-rahman@readyct.org 

The CT State Building Trades 
Training Institute 

Clean Energy / 
Infrastructure 

CT Building Trades Construction Readiness Program 
Statewide program providing construction readiness 
opportunities for individuals seeking a unionized 
building trades registered apprenticeship. 
 

Yolanda 
Rivera 

 yrivera@csbtti.org 

Maritza 
Falcon 

mfalcon@csbtti.org 

The Workplace (TWP) Healthcare 
 
 
 
Other – Multiple 
Industries 

Health CareeRx Academy 
Scaling of the Southwest Healthcare Career Academy 
statewide to train individuals in entry-level healthcare 
roles. 

RemoteWorks 
The RemoteWorks program prepares participants for an 
array of occupations in remote customer service, 
database management, internal support, and a variety 
of additional fields. 
 

Adrienne 
Parkmond 

aparkmond@workplace.org  

Adrienne 
Parkmond 

aparkmond@workplace.org 
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